Set Council Tax in each area from 2022 to 2023

Categories of dwellings by valuation bands

A B C D E F G H
PARISH £p £p £p £p £p £p £ p £ p
Alby with Thwaite 1,329.44 1,551.02 1,772.59 1,994.16 2,437.31 2,880.46 3,323.61 3,988.33
Aldborough and Thurgarton 1,337.06 1,559.90 1,782.75 2,005.59 2,451.28 2,896.96 3,342.65 4,011.18
Antingham 1,329.24 1,550.79 1,772.33 1,993.87 2,436.95 2,880.04 3,323.12 3,987.74
Ashmanhaugh 1,350.23 1,575.27 1,800.31 2,025.35 2,475.43 2,925.51 3,375.59 4,050.71
Aylmerton 1,332.52 1,554.61 1,776.69 1,998.78 2,442.95 2,887.13 3,331.30 3,997.56
Baconsthorpe 1,354.73 1,580.52 1,806.31 2,032.10 2,483.68 2,935.26 3,386.84 4,064.20
Bacton 1,331.71 1,553.67 1,775.62 1,997.57 2,441.48 2,885.38 3,329.29 3,995.15
Barsham 1,328.27 1,549.65 1,771.03 1,992.41 2,435.16 2,877.92 3,320.68 3,984.82
Barton Turf 1,329.80 1,551.43 1,773.07 1,994.70 2,437.97 2,881.24 3,324.50 3,989.40
Beckham East/West 1,331.19 1,553.05 1,774.92 1,996.79 2,440.52 2,884.25 3,327.98 3,993.58
Beeston Regis 1,330.20 1,551.91 1,773.61 1,995.31 2,438.71 2,882.12 3,325.52 3,990.62
Binham 1,334.54 1,556.97 1,779.39 2,001.82 2,446.67 2,891.52 3,336.37 4,003.64
Blakeney 1,362.43 1,589.51 1,816.58 2,043.65 2,497.80 2,951.94 3,406.09 4,087.31
Bodham 1,342.91 1,566.73 1,790.55 2,014.37 2,462.01 2,909.65 3,357.29 4,028.75
Briningham 1,324.54 1,545.30 1,766.06 1,986.82 2,428.33 2,869.85 3,311.36 3,973.64
Brinton 1,331.05 1,552.89 1,774.74 1,996.58 2,440.26 2,883.95 3,327.63 3,993.16
Briston 1,348.69 1,573.47 1,798.25 2,023.04 2,472.60 2,922.17 3,371.73 4,046.08
Catfield 1,333.40 1,555.63 1,777.87 2,000.10 2,444.57 2,889.04 3,333.51 4,000.21
Cley 1,338.33 1,561.39 1,784.44 2,007.50 2,453.61 2,899.72 3,345.83 4,015.00
Colby 1,365.79 1,593.43 1,821.06 2,048.69 2,503.96 2,959.23 3,414.49 4,097.39
Corpusty and Saxthorpe 1,350.92 1,576.08 1,801.23 2,026.39 2,476.69 2,927.00 3,377.31 4,052.78



PARISH
Cromer
Dilham

East Ruston
Edgefield
Erpingham
Fakenham
Felbrigg
Felmingham
Field Dalling
Fulmodeston
Gimingham
Great Snoring
Gresham
Gunthorpe
Hanworth
Happisburgh
Helhoughton
Hempstead
Hempton
Hickling
High Kelling
Hindolveston

Hindringham

A

£p
1,373.70
1,331.94
1,331.03
1,330.27
1,339.49
1,365.64
1,336.86
1,315.45
1,337.64
1,338.08
1,345.23
1,354.60
1,339.50
1,322.24
1,326.45
1,318.70
1,333.29
1,338.00
1,367.33
1,323.88
1,324.05
1,349.74
1,331.86

B

£p
1,602.66
1,553.93
1,552.87
1,551.98
1,562.74
1,593.25
1,559.67
1,534.69
1,560.59
1,561.10
1,569.43
1,580.37
1,562.75
1,542.62
1,547.52
1,538.48
1,555.50
1,561.01
1,595.22
1,544.53
1,544.72
1,574.70
1,553.84

C

£p
1,831.61
1,775.92
1,774.70
1,773.69
1,785.99
1,820.85
1,782.48
1,753.93
1,783.53
1,784.11
1,793.64
1,806.14
1,786.00
1,762.99
1,768.60
1,758.27
1,777.72
1,784.01
1,823.11
1,765.18
1,765.40
1,799.66
1,775.82

D

£p
2,060.56
1,997.91
1,996.54
1,995.40
2,009.24
2,048.46
2,005.29
1,973.17
2,006.47
2,007.13
2,017.84
2,031.91
2,009.25
1,983.37
1,989.67
1,978.05
1,999.93
2,007.01
2,050.99
1,985.82
1,986.07
2,024.61
1,997.80

E

£p
2,518.46
2,441.89
2,440.22
2,438.83
2,455.73
2,503.68
2,450.91
2,411.66
2,452.35
2,453.16
2,466.26
2,483.44
2,455.75
2,424.12
2,431.82
2,417.62
2,444.36
2,453.01
2,506.77
2,427.12
2,427.42
2,474.53
2,441.75

=

£p
2,976.36
2,885.87
2,883.90
2,882.25
2,902.23
2,958.89
2,896.53
2,850.14
2,898.23
2,899.18
2,914.67
2,934.98
2,902.25
2,864.87
2,873.97
2,857.19
2,888.80
2,899.02
2,962.55
2,868.41
2,868.78
2,924.44
2,885.71

G

£p
3,434.27
3,329.85
3,327.57
3,325.67
3,348.73
3,414.11
3,342.15
3,288.63
3,344.12
3,345.21
3,363.08
3,386.51
3,348.75
3,305.62
3,316.12
3,296.75
3,333.23
3,345.02
3,418.33
3,309.71
3,310.13
3,374.36
3,329.67

H

£p
4,121.12
3,995.83
3,993.09
3,990.81
4,018.48
4,096.93
4,010.58
3,946.35
4,012.94
4,014.26
4,035.69
4,063.82
4,018.51
3,966.74
3,979.35
3,956.11
3,999.87
4,014.02
4,101.99
3,971.65
3,972.15
4,049.23
3,995.60



PARISH

Holkham

Holt

Honing

Horning

Horsey

Hoveton

Ingham

Ingworth
Itteringham
Kelling
Kettlestone
Knapton
Langham
Lessingham
Letheringsett with Glandford
Little Barningham
Little Snoring
Ludham
Matlaske

Melton Constable
Mundesley
Neatishead

North Walsham

A

£p
1,337.58
1,362.16
1,321.08
1,331.18
1,325.22
1,356.13
1,320.14
1,355.90
1,337.00
1,337.33
1,337.05
1,336.22
1,341.47
1,321.14
1,319.51
1,317.25
1,342.86
1,323.29
1,316.00
1,355.14
1,346.34
1,333.49
1,378.20

B

£p
1,560.51
1,589.18
1,541.26
1,553.04
1,546.09
1,582.15
1,540.17
1,581.89
1,559.84
1,560.22
1,559.89
1,558.93
1,565.05
1,541.34
1,539.43
1,536.79
1,566.68
1,543.84
1,535.34
1,580.99
1,570.73
1,555.74
1,607.90

C

£p
1,783.44
1,816.21
1,761.45
1,774.91
1,766.96
1,808.17
1,760.19
1,807.87
1,782.67
1,783.10
1,782.73
1,781.63
1,788.63
1,761.53
1,759.35
1,756.33
1,790.49
1,764.39
1,754.67
1,806.85
1,795.13
1,777.99
1,837.60

D

£p
2,006.38
2,043.24
1,981.63
1,996.77
1,987.83
2,034.20
1,980.22
2,033.86
2,005.51
2,005.99
2,005.57
2,004.34
2,012.21
1,981.72
1,979.26
1,975.88
2,014.30
1,984.93
1,974.01
2,032.71
2,019.52
2,000.24
2,067.30

E

£p
2,452.24
2,497.29
2,421.99
2,440.50
2,429.57
2,486.24
2,420.27
2,485.82
2,451.18
2,451.77
2,451.26
2,449.75
2,459.36
2,422.10
2,419.10
2,414.96
2,461.92
2,426.03
2,412.68
2,484.42
2,468.30
2,444.74
2,526.70

=

£p
2,898.10
2,951.35
2,862.35
2,884.22
2,871.31
2,938.29
2,860.32
2,937.79
2,896.85
2,897.55
2,896.94
2,895.16
2,906.52
2,862.49
2,858.94
2,854.05
2,909.54
2,867.13
2,851.35
2,936.13
2,917.08
2,889.24
2,986.10

G

£p
3,343.96
3,405.40
3,302.72
3,327.95
3,313.05
3,390.33
3,300.36
3,389.76
3,342.52
3,343.32
3,342.63
3,340.57
3,353.68
3,302.87
3,298.78
3,293.13
3,357.17
3,308.23
3,290.01
3,387.85
3,365.86
3,333.74
3,445.50

H

£p
4,012.76
4,086.48
3,963.26
3,993.54
3,975.66
4,068.40
3,960.44
4,067.72
4,011.02
4,011.99
4,011.15
4,008.68
4,024.42
3,963.44
3,958.53
3,951.76
4,028.60
3,969.87
3,948.02
4,065.42
4,039.04
4,000.49
4,134.60



PARISH
Northrepps
Overstrand
Paston
Plumstead
Potter Heigham
Pudding Norton
Raynham
Roughton
Runton (East & West)
Ryburgh
Salthouse
Scottow
Sculthorpe
Sea Palling
Sheringham
Sidestrand
Skeyton
Sloley
Smallburgh
Southrepps
Stalham
Stibbard

Stiffkey

A

£p
1,338.62
1,350.67
1,357.16
1,349.77
1,333.43
1,352.13
1,345.56
1,329.35
1,322.82
1,348.33
1,339.92
1,339.12
1,331.67
1,353.91
1,380.41
1,330.05
1,317.62
1,336.30
1,329.21
1,342.22
1,408.71
1,337.94
1,345.12

B

£p
1,561.72
1,575.78
1,583.36
1,574.73
1,555.67
1,577.49
1,569.82
1,550.91
1,543.29
1,573.05
1,563.24
1,562.31
1,553.62
1,579.57
1,610.48
1,551.73
1,537.23
1,559.01
1,550.74
1,565.92
1,643.50
1,560.94
1,569.30

C

£p
1,784.83
1,800.89
1,809.55
1,799.69
1,777.91
1,802.84
1,794.09
1,772.47
1,763.76
1,797.78
1,786.56
1,785.50
1,775.57
1,805.22
1,840.55
1,773.41
1,756.83
1,781.73
1,772.28
1,789.62
1,878.28
1,783.93
1,793.49

D

£p
2,007.93
2,026.00
2,035.74
2,024.65
2,000.15
2,028.20
2,018.35
1,994.02
1,984.23
2,022.50
2,009.88
2,008.69
1,997.51
2,030.87
2,070.62
1,995.08
1,976.44
2,004.45
1,993.81
2,013.33
2,113.07
2,006.92
2,017.68

E

£p
2,454.14
2,476.22
2,488.13
2,474.58
2,444.63
2,478.91
2,466.87
2,437.14
2,425.18
2,471.94
2,456.52
2,455.06
2,441.40
2,482.18
2,530.75
2,438.43
2,415.65
2,449.88
2,436.88
2,460.74
2,582.64
2,452.90
2,466.05

=

£p
2,900.35
2,926.45
2,940.52
2,924.50
2,889.11
2,929.62
2,915.39
2,880.26
2,866.12
2,921.39
2,903.16
2,901.44
2,885.30
2,933.49
2,990.89
2,881.79
2,854.86
2,895.32
2,879.95
2,908.14
3,052.21
2,898.89
2,914.43

G

£p
3,346.56
3,376.67
3,392.91
3,374.42
3,333.59
3,380.33
3,363.92
3,323.38
3,307.06
3,370.83
3,349.80
3,347.81
3,329.19
3,384.79
3,451.03
3,325.14
3,294.07
3,340.75
3,323.02
3,355.55
3,521.79
3,344.87
3,362.80

H

£p
4,015.87
4,052.01
4,071.49
4,049.31
4,000.31
4,056.40
4,036.70
3,988.05
3,968.47
4,045.00
4,019.76
4,017.38
3,995.03
4,061.75
4,141.24
3,990.17
3,952.88
4,008.90
3,987.63
4,026.66
4,226.15
4,013.84
4,035.36



PARISH

Stody

Suffield

Sustead

Sutton

Swafield
Swanton Abbott
Swanton Novers
Tattersett
Thornage
Thorpe Market
Thursford
Trimingham
Trunch
Tunstead

Upper Sheringham
Walcott
Walsingham
Warham
Wells-next-the-Sea
Weybourne
Wickmere
Wighton

Witton

A

£p
1,344.37
1,326.22
1,329.28
1,336.53
1,341.06
1,338.68
1,378.27
1,316.64
1,329.90
1,341.95
1,336.73
1,361.65
1,349.60
1,328.88
1,339.14
1,335.42
1,354.78
1,353.43
1,356.15
1,346.29
1,350.49
1,335.48
1,327.00

B

£p
1,568.43
1,547.26
1,550.82
1,559.28
1,564.57
1,561.79
1,607.98
1,536.08
1,551.55
1,565.60
1,559.52
1,588.59
1,574.53
1,550.36
1,562.33
1,557.99
1,580.58
1,579.00
1,582.18
1,570.67
1,575.57
1,558.06
1,548.17

C

£p
1,792.49
1,768.30
1,772.37
1,782.04
1,788.08
1,784.91
1,837.69
1,755.52
1,773.20
1,789.26
1,782.30
1,815.54
1,799.47
1,771.84
1,785.52
1,780.56
1,806.38
1,804.57
1,808.20
1,795.05
1,800.66
1,780.64
1,769.33

D

£p
2,016.55
1,989.34
1,993.92
2,004.79
2,011.59
2,008.02
2,067.40
1,974.96
1,994.85
2,012.92
2,005.09
2,042.48
2,024.40
1,993.32
2,008.71
2,003.13
2,032.17
2,030.14
2,034.23
2,019.43
2,025.74
2,003.22
1,990.50

E

£p
2,464.68
2,431.42
2,437.01
2,450.30
2,458.61
2,454.25
2,526.83
2,413.85
2,438.15
2,460.24
2,450.67
2,496.37
2,474.27
2,436.28
2,455.09
2,448.27
2,483.77
2,481.28
2,486.28
2,468.19
2,475.90
2,448.38
2,432.84

=

£p
2,912.80
2,873.49
2,880.11
2,895.81
2,905.63
2,900.48
2,986.25
2,852.73
2,881.45
2,907.55
2,896.25
2,950.25
2,924.14
2,879.24
2,901.47
2,893.41
2,935.36
2,932.43
2,938.33
2,916.96
2,926.07
2,893.54
2,875.17

G

£p
3,360.92
3,315.57
3,323.20
3,341.32
3,352.65
3,346.71
3,445.67
3,291.61
3,324.76
3,354.87
3,341.83
3,404.14
3,374.01
3,322.20
3,347.85
3,338.55
3,386.96
3,383.57
3,390.39
3,365.72
3,376.23
3,338.70
3,317.51

H

£p
4,033.11
3,978.68
3,987.84
4,009.59
4,023.18
4,016.05
4,134.81
3,949.93
3,989.71
4,025.85
4,010.19
4,084.97
4,048.81
3,986.64
4,017.42
4,006.26
4,064.35
4,060.29
4,068.47
4,038.87
4,051.48
4,006.44
3,981.01



PARISH
Wiveton
Wood Norton

Worstead

All other parts of the

council's area

A

£p
1,341.03
1,328.28
1,327.18

1,309.08

£p
1,564.53
1,549.66
1,548.38

1,527.26

C

£p
1,788.04
1,771.04
1,769.58

1,745.44

D

£p
2,011.54
1,992.42
1,990.78

1,963.62

£p
2,458.55
2,435.18
2,433.17

2,399.98

£p
2,905.56
2,877.94
2,875.57

2,836.34

Included in the above figures are the following amounts (at Band D) for:

£p

Norfolk County Council | £1,516.95
Norfolk Police Authority | £288.00
North Norfolk District Council | £158.67

G

£p
3,352.57
3,320.70
3,317.96

3,272.70

H

£p
4,023.09
3,984.84
3,981.56

3,927.24



